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Группа № 1    10:30    дорожка №  7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВОТИНОВА Алина КИР  V  4  2  2  1  V 0.333 -7 19 6

ЧИРКОВА Марина КИР  2  1  2  3  2  2 0.000 -18 12 7

ПЛЮСНИНА Арина КИР  V  V  4  4  2  1 0.333 -4 21 5

МИННУЛЛИНА Элла ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1

СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Мария СТА  V  V  V  4  V  4 0.667 6 28 3

МАХОВА Алена КОС  V  V  V  4  3  1 0.500 3 23 4

КУЛИКОВА Ольга МОО  4  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 9 27 2

Группа № 2    10:30    дорожка №  8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СЕНТЕМОВА Виктория КИР  3  4  1  2  V 0.200 -6 15 5

МЕДВЕДЕВА Софья КИР  V  V  0  3  4 0.400 -5 17 4

КРЫСОВА Алина КИР  V  4  1  4  V 0.400 -3 19 3

АЩУК Юлия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

ЛОКТИСТОВА Екатерина КОС  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 4 22 2

ЗАХАРЕНКО Надежда МОС  1  V  3  1  4 0.200 -10 14 6

Группа № 3    10:00    дорожка №  7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОПЕНОВА Дарья КИР  3  1  V  1  2 0.200 -11 12 5

КНЯЗЬКИНА Дарья КИР  V  4  V  2  V 0.600 5 21 3

КУЛИГИНА Марина КИР  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 11 22 2

ХОРОШЕВСКАЯ Лариса МОС  3  1  1  0  2 0.000 -18 7 6

КАШИНА Варвара ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

НОВОСЕЛОВА Татьяна КОС  V  2  0  V  4 0.400 -3 16 4

Группа № 4    11:30    дорожка №  9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НАГАЕВА Дарьяна КИР  0  4  3  2  V  4 0.167 -11 18 5

НОСКОВА Вера КИР  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 1

ПЛЮСНИНА Ольга КИР  V  V  4  2  V  V 0.667 8 26 4

ФЕДОСЕЕВА Карина КОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 2 26 2

БОРМОТОВА Софья ПЕР  V  4  V  4  V  V 0.667 9 28 3

БОБЫЛЕВА Полина МОС  4  0  0  4  4  V 0.167 -12 17 7

БАЛАБАНОВА Александра СТА  V  2  2  4  1  4 0.167 -11 18 5

Группа № 5    11:30    дорожка №  8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЕТЕХТИНА Олеся КИР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1

КУНИЛОВА Елена КИР  1  1  1  1  3 0.000 -18 7 6

ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Полина КИР  2  V  V  3  V 0.600 2 20 4

ЗАЙЦЕВА Анастасия КОС  4  V  4  V  V 0.600 5 23 2

СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Анастасия СТА  4  V  V  3  V 0.600 4 22 3

ЛУНЁВА Варвара ПЕР  3  V  3  4  4 0.200 -4 19 5
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Группа № 6    11:00    дорожка №  7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПЕРЕВОЩИКОВА Виктория КИР  1  2  0  0  3 0.000 -19 6 6

РЫКОВА Алина КИР  V  3  2  V  4 0.400 2 19 4

КУЛТЫШЕВА Софья КИР  V V4  V  V  V 1.000 10 24 1

ШИВРИНА Александра КИР  V V3  3  V  V 0.800 10 21 2

РАБОЧАЯ Александра СТА  V  4  2  2  2 0.200 -5 15 5

БЕЛЯНКИНА Анна КОС  V  V  4  2  V 0.600 2 21 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АЩУК Юлия НОВ 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован
2 КАШИНА Варвара ПЕР 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
3 МИННУЛЛИНА Элла ТАТ 1.000 11 30 квалифицирован
4 БЕТЕХТИНА Олеся КИР 1.000 11 25 квалифицирован
5 КУЛТЫШЕВА Софья КИР 1.000 10 24 квалифицирован
6 НОСКОВА Вера КИР 0.833 15 27 квалифицирован
7 ФЕДОСЕЕВА Карина КОС 0.833 2 26 квалифицирован
8 КУЛИГИНА Марина КИР 0.800 11 22 квалифицирован
9 ШИВРИНА Александра КИР 0.800 10 21 квалифицирован

10 ЛОКТИСТОВА Екатерина КОС 0.800 4 22 квалифицирован
11 БОРМОТОВА Софья ПЕР 0.667 9 28 квалифицирован
12 КУЛИКОВА Ольга МОО 0.667 9 27 квалифицирован
13 ПЛЮСНИНА Ольга КИР 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован
14 СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Мария СТА 0.667 6 28 квалифицирован
15 ЗАЙЦЕВА Анастасия КОС 0.600 5 23 квалифицирован
16 КНЯЗЬКИНА Дарья КИР 0.600 5 21 квалифицирован
17 СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Анастасия СТА 0.600 4 22 квалифицирован
18 БЕЛЯНКИНА Анна КОС 0.600 2 21 квалифицирован
19 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Полина КИР 0.600 2 20 квалифицирован
20 МАХОВА Алена КОС 0.500 3 23 квалифицирован
21 РЫКОВА Алина КИР 0.400 2 19 квалифицирован
22 КРЫСОВА Алина КИР 0.400 -3 19 квалифицирован
23 НОВОСЕЛОВА Татьяна КОС 0.400 -3 16 квалифицирован
24 МЕДВЕДЕВА Софья КИР 0.400 -5 17 квалифицирован
25 ПЛЮСНИНА Арина КИР 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован
26 ВОТИНОВА Алина КИР 0.333 -7 19 квалифицирован
27 ЛУНЁВА Варвара ПЕР 0.200 -4 19 квалифицирован
28 РАБОЧАЯ Александра СТА 0.200 -5 15 квалифицирован
29 СЕНТЕМОВА Виктория КИР 0.200 -6 15 квалифицирован
30 ЗАХАРЕНКО Надежда МОС 0.200 -10 14 квалифицирован
31 ПОПЕНОВА Дарья КИР 0.200 -11 12 квалифицирован
32 БАЛАБАНОВА Александра СТА 0.167 -11 18 выбывший
32 НАГАЕВА Дарьяна КИР 0.167 -11 18 выбывший
34 БОБЫЛЕВА Полина МОС 0.167 -12 17 выбывший
35 ЧИРКОВА Марина КИР 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
36 КУНИЛОВА Елена КИР 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
36 ХОРОШЕВСКАЯ Лариса МОС 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
38 ПЕРЕВОЩИКОВА Виктория КИР 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
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